
From: Gene Hogan <GeneHogan@scsenate.gov>
To: Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov

Date: 6/21/2018 2:44:36 PM
Subject: Fwd: Clemson/Hunley Update

Get Outlook for Android

---------- Forwarded message ----------
 
From: "William Schachte Jr " <wschachte@comcast.net>
Date: Fri, Jun 15, 2018 at 5:37 AM -0400
 
Subject: Re: Clemson/Hunley Update
 
To: "Tommie Barton" <tbarton@charlestonrda.com>
Cc: "Alan Coker" <Acoker1@aol.com>, "Chris Sullivan" <sullivan.cncrda@gmail.com>, "Deborah 
Crosby Summey" <DEAS318@aol.com>, "Fred Kemmerlin" <fkemmerlin@gmail.com>, "Gene 
Hogan" <GeneHogan@scsenate.gov>, "Randy B. Burbage" <capt10sc@comcast.net>, "Ron 
Anderson" <rhanderson@fnbsc.com>, "Ronnie Givens" <ronniemgivens@gmail.com>, "Thomas 
Myers" <TommyMyers@comcast.net>

Bottom line March 2018?
 

Sent from my iPhone

On Jun 14, 2018, at 9:33 PM, Tommie Barton <tbarton@charlestonrda.com> wrote:
 

Attached is for your information.
Thanks,
Tommie
 
From: Robert Ryan [mailto:rryan@charlestonrda.com] 
 
Sent: Thursday, June 14, 2018 3:28 PM
 
To: tbarton@charlestonrda.com
Subject: FW: Clemson/Hunley Update
 
 
 
From: Gene Hogan [mailto:GeneHogan@scsenate.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, June 13, 2018 10:10 AM
 
To: rryan@charlestonrda.com
Subject: Clemson/Hunley Update
 
Robert:

Please distribute to RDA membership.

Thanks,
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Gene
 

 

From: Gene Hogan
Sent: Tuesday, June 12, 12:40 PM
Subject: Fwd: Clemson/Hunley Update
To: Gene Hogan
 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kellen Correia <kellen@hunley.org>
Date: Tue, Jun 12, 2018, 12:13 PM
Subject: Clemson/Hunley Update
To: dannyverdin@gmail.com <dannyverdin@gmail.com>, HC General email <hunleycommission@scsenate.
gov>, Rep. Brian White <Brianwhite@scstatehouse.com>, Rep. Brian White <repbrianwhite@charter.net>, Sen. 
Goldfinch <stephengoldfinch@gmail.com>
Cc: gene.hogan@gmail.com <gene.hogan@gmail.com>, John Hazzard (jphazzardv@yahoo.com) 
<jphazzardv@yahoo.com>

All:
Please find the latest update from the Clemson scientific staff working on the Hunley Project.
 
If there are any questions, please let me know.
 
Thank you,
 
Kellen
 
Kellen Correia
President and Executive Director
Friends of the Hunley, Inc.
1250 Supply St.
N. Charleston, SC 29405
Kellen@hunley.org
843-743-4865 ext. 32
843-822-8624 - Cell
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